1
P20E Series Diffused Silicon Pressure Sensor
PROFILE
The P20E series pressure transmitter is built with a diffused silicon sensor core and integrated digital electronics that
transform millivolt signals into standardized current outputs. It connects seamlessly with PLCs, computer interface cards,
controllers, and smart instruments. For reliable long-distance data transmission, the current output option ensures stable
performance.
Designed with a compact, lightweight, and hermetically sealed stainless-steel housing, the transmitter is well-suited for

Yellow / Pin 3 Vout
4
PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR PRESSURE RANGE
000 0~10kPa(G) 007 0~1.6MPa(G,A,S) 014 0~40MPa(S)
001 0~35kPa(G,A) 008 0~2.5MPa(S) 015 0~60MPa(S)
002 0~70kPa(G) 009 0~4MPa(S)
003 0~100kPa(G,A) 010 0~6MPa(S)
004 0~250kPa(G,A) 011 0~10MPa(S)
005 0~600kPa(G,A) 012 0~16MPa(S)
006 0~1MPa(G,A) 013 0~25MPa(S) X Customized
5
ORDER INFORMATION
Selection
P20E
H 003 G E5 S10 1 2 8
Electronic
Connection
H= Hirchmann DIN43650
S= Cable-out
M= M12 (4-pin)
Pressure
Measurement
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR
RESSURE RANGE on previous page and select
your requested range code here
Pressure Type G=Gauge A=Absolute S=Sealed
Output
E5=4-20mA(2 wire) E6=0-5V(3 wire)
E8=0.5-4.5V(ratiometric, 3 wire)
E21=0.5-4.5V(non-ratiometric, 3 wire)
E7=0-10V(3 wire) X= By Customized
Power Supply S10=12-30 V DC S6=5 V DC X= By Customized
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S X=By customized
Cable length 0=Non-Cable 1=Cable 1M 2=Cable 1M … X=By Customized
Pressure
connection
8=M20×1.5 male 9=G1/2 male 6=G1/4’’ male 20=M14×1.5 male
3=1/4’’ NPT male 10=1/2’’ NPT male 47 =M16×1.55 21=M18×1.5 male
X=By Customized